
S DIV: W 80 FT OF LOTS 8, 9 & 10
B WILDERWOOD S/D.

RINE MARVIN NEAL
155 SE ST MARGARET ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14266-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/05/2016 DF 0.34 10,980 0 0 10,980

STANDARD
1

131,888
190

10,980
143,058
52,103
90,955

HX HB 51,411
39,544

143,058
0

143,058

1551/1538 10/07/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RINE MARVIN NEAL

RINE MARVIN NEAL (E

1377/1303 1/28/2019 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH M ALLEN

MARVIN NEAL RINE
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2020HX Base Yr

155 SE SAINT MARGARETS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,500 120.7800 135.27 202,905 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1298

BAS 1,298 100 1,298 114,127

FGR 325 55 179 15,738

FOP 77 30 23 2,022

1,700 1,500 131,888

BAS= W58 S22 FGR= S13 E25 N13 W25$ E25 FOP= S3 E11 N7 W11 S4$
N4 E11 S7 E22 N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 90

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

190

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-280.00 183.00 14,640.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 10,980


